Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense de Cross Country - 22 Etapa

XC3

Corrida

Canelinha - Cross Country 0,000 Km

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:00:56

19/8/2012 13:45.

N
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 3:43.698 14:19:35.090 11 3:49.937 +2.577 14:43:56.197
(9) RICHARD BEROIS 6 3:46.147 +2.449 14:23:21.237 12 3:49.877 +2.517 14:47:46.074
1 14:04:21.044 7 3:44.314 +0.616 14:27:05.551 13 3:47.360 14:51:33.434
2 3:32.682 +2.704 14:07:53.726 8 4:15.756 +32.058 14:31:21.307
3 3:30.473 +0.495 14:11:24.199 9 3:43.842 +0.144 14:35:05.149 (14) LUCIANO LUIZ FARIAS
2 3:34.766 +4.788 14:14:58.965 10 3:47.806 +4.108 14:38:52.955 1 14:04:54.267
5 4:00.501 +30.523 14:18:59.466 1 3:44.922 +1.224 14:42:37.877 2 3:58.479 +11.024 14:08:52.746
6 3:36.080 +6.102 14:22:35.546 12 3:45.628 +1.930 14:46:23.505 3 3:57.632 +10.177 14:12:50.378
7 3:39.572 +9.594 14:26:15.118 13 3:45.076 +1.378 14:50:08.581 4 3:51.789 +4.334 14:16:42.167
8 3:34.629 +4.651 14:29:49.747 5 3:52.777 +5.322 14:20:34.944
9 3:31.271 +1.293 14:33:21.018 (43) LUIZ ANTONIO TOALDO 6 3:51.126 +3.671 14:24:26.070
10 3:29.977 14:36:50.995 1 14:04:29.808 7 3:48.477 +1.022 14:28:14.547
1 3:30.400 +0.422 14:40:21.395 2 3:40.474 14:08:10.282 8 3:47.455 14:32:02.002
12 3:35.677 +5.699 14:43:57.072 3 3:44.291 +3.817 14:11:54.573 9 4:10.738 +23.283 14:36:12.741
13 3:55.194 +25.216 14:47:52.266 4 3:45.020 +4.546 14:15:39.593 10 3:51.092 +3.637 14:40:03.833
5 3:41.339 +0.865 14:19:20.932 11 3:51.267 +3.812 14:43:55.100
(226) DOUGLAS DE SOUZA 6 3:43.456 +2.982 14:23:04.388 12 3:50.230 +2.775 14:47:45.330
1 14:04:32.804 7 3:44.580 +4.106 14:26:48.968 13 3:49.076 +1.621 14:51:34.406
2 3:37.165 14:08:09.969 8 3:44.450 +3.976 14:30:33.418
3 3:42.863 +5.698 14:11:52.832 9 3:49.497 +9.023 14:34:22.915 (47) FLAVIO LUIS GRIMS
4 3:46.508 +9.343 14:15:39.340 10 4:02.240 +21.766 14:38:25.155 1 14:04:52.276
5 3:40.246 +3.081 14:19:19.586 11 3:47.219 +6.745 14:42:12.374 2 3:59.150 +7.419 14:08:51.426
6 4:10.269 +33.104 14:23:29.855 12 3:43.345 +2.871 14:45:55.719 3 4:00.475 +8.744 14:12:51.901
7 3:42.444 +5.279 14:27:12.299 13 4:26.563 +46.089 14:50:22.282 4 3:55.090 +3.359 14:16:46.991
8 3:40.828 +3.663 14:30:53.127 5 3:53.905 +2.174 14:20:40.896
9 3:40.944 +3.779 14:34:34.071 (800) ALENCAR KREFTA 6 4:24.345 +32.614 14:25:05.241
10 3:39.124 +1.959 14:38:13.195 1 14:04:55.520 7 3:51.941 +0.210 14:28:57.182
1 3:42.055 +4.890 14:41:55.250 2 3:48.764 +5.722 14:08:44.284 8 3:53.266 +1.535 14:32:50.448
12 3:45.894 +8.729 14:45:41.144 3 3:45.161 +2.119 14:12:29.445 9 3:53.199 +1.468 14:36:43.648
13 3:53.486 +16.321 14:49:34.630 4 3:47.295 +4.253 14:16:16.740 10 4:00.629 +8.898 14:40:44.277
5 3:46.975 +3.933 14:20:03.715 11 3:53.786 +2.055 14:44:38.063
(34) ANTONIO LINCOLN BERROCAL 6 3:48.020 +4.978 14:23:51.735 12 3:51.731 14:48:29.794
1 14:04.31.954 7 3:45.298 +2.256 14:27:37.033
2 3:45.880 +6.663 14:08:17.834 8 3:44.911 +1.869 14:31:21.944 (25) MOACIR SILVEIRA JUNIOR
3 3:44.253 +5.036 14:12:02.087 9 3:46.098 +3.056 14:35:08.042 1 14:04:44.682
4 3:46.768 +7.551 14:15:48.855 10 3:45.724 +2.682 14:38:53.766 2 3:58.675 +1.837 14:08:43.357
5 3:45.248 +6.031 14:19:34.103 1 3:43.042 14:42:36.808 3 4:01.053 +4.215 14:12:44.410
6 3:46.424 +7.207 14:23:20.527 12 3:47.889 +4.847 14:46:24.697 4 3:56.838 14:16:41.248
7 3:44.298 +5.081 14:27:04.825 13 4:24.619 +41.577 14:50:49.316 5 3:59.224 +2.386 14:20:40.472
8 3:59.824 +20.607 14:31:04.649 6 4:27.481 +30.643 14:25:07.953
9 3:43.691 +4.474 14:34:48.340 (33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS 7 4:02.972 +6.134 14:29:10.925
10 3:48.084 +8.867 14:38:36.424 1 14:04:28.806 8 4:03.499 +6.661 14:33:14.424
11 3:39.217 14:42:15.641 2 3:40.783 +0.749 14:08:09.589 9 4:07.743 +10.905 14:37:22.167
12 3:39.812 +0.595 14:45:55.453 3 3:43.465 +3.431 14:11:53.054 10 4:12.637 +15.799 14:41:34.804
13 3:43.238 +4.021 14:49:38.691 4 3:45.952 +5.918 14:15:39.006 11 4:05.346 +8.508 14:45:40.150
5 3:40.034 14:19:19.040 12 4:03.151 +6.313 14:49:43.301
(32) ALEXANDRO ALBERTO LEONEL 6 3:44.651 +4.617 14:23:03.691
T 12:04.34.510 7 3:44.678 +4.644 14:26:48.369 (714) EDENISIO SERGIO SPERANDIO
2 3:45.407 +1.794 14:08:19.917 8 3:42.576 +2.542 14:30:30.945 1 14:04:47.545
3 3:45.985 +2.372 14:12:05.902 9 4:05.693 +25.659 14:34:36.638 2 4:03.308 +4.279 14:08:50.853
4 3:44.484 +0.871 14:15:50.386 10 4:15.669 +35.635 14:38:52.307 3 4:58.350 +59.321 14:13:49.203
5 4:01.645 +18.032 14:19:52.031 1 4:15.307 +35.273 14:43:07.614 4 4:09.742 +10.713 14:17:58.945
6 3:46.566 +2.953 14:23:38.597 12 4:15.341 +35.307 14:47:22.955 5 4:04.876 +5.847 14:22:03.821
7 3:44.851 +1.238 14:27:23.448 13 4:09.144 +29.110 14:51:32.099 6 3:59.029 14:26:02.850
8 3:46.141 +2.528 14:31:09.589 7 4:01.546 +2.517 14:30:04.396
9 3:43.613 14:34:53.202 (369) EVERSON LUCIANO SILVA 8 4:02.481 +3.452 14:34:06.877
10 3:49.204 +5.591 14:38:42.406 1 14:04:39.148 9 4:05.724 +6.695 14:38:12.601
11 3:47.427 +3.814 14:42:29.833 2 3:54.183 +6.823 14:08:33.331 10 4:02.041 +3.012 14:42:14.642
12 3:46.940 +3.327 14:46:16.773 3 3:54.335 +6.975 14:12:27.666 11 4:09.172 +10.143 14:46:23.814
13 3:50.741 +7.128 14:50:07.514 4 3:54.496 +7.136 14:16:22.162 12 4:41.868 +42.839 14:51:05.682
5 4:16.100 +28.740 14:20:38.262
(231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO 6 3:55.734 +8.374 14:24:33.996 (377) CLEBER GOMES CARDOSO
1 14:04:37.034 7 3:54.058 +6.698 14:28:28.054 1 14:04:53.218
2 3:43.895 +0.197 14:08:20.929 8 3:53.283 +5.923 14:32:21.337 2 4:00.995 +2.104 14:08:54.213
3 3:45.931 +2.233 14:12:06.860 9 3:51.404 +4.044 14:36:12.742 3 3:58.891 14:12:53.104
2 3:44.532 +0.834 14:15:51.392 10 3:53.518 +6.158 14:40:06.260 4 4:00.472 +1.581 14:16:53.576
Orbits
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Cross Country - 22 Etapa
XC3 Canelinha - Cross Country 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 19/8/2012 13:45. EE B

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:00:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 5:26.166 +1:27.275 14:22:19.742
6 4:07.142 +8.251 14:26:26.884
7 4:01.663 +2.772 14:30:28.547
8 4:03.121 +4.230 14:34:31.668
9 4:06.648 +7.757 14:38:38.316
10 4:21.036 +22.145 14:42:59.352
11 4:10.833 +11.942 14:47:10.185
12 4:14.830 +15.939 14:51:25.015

(143) VOLNEI JOAO DARIN JUNIOR

1 14:05:11.507
2 4:19.270 14:09:30.777
3 4:21.507 +2.237 14:13:52.284
4 4:20.274 +1.004 14:18:12.558
5 4:37.449 +18.179 14:22:50.007
6 4:24.916 +5.646 14:27:14.923
7 4:33.231 +13.961 14:31:48.154
8 4:29.752 +10.482 14:36:17.907
9 4:32.872 +13.602 14:40:50.779
10 4:37.318 +18.048 14:45:28.097
1 4:59.449 +40.179 14:50:27.546
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